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The restaurant from Lake Forest offers 46 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$14.6. Nestled in Lake Forest, Chief's Pub combines a casual ambiance with budget-friendly prices, making it a
go-to spot for relaxed dining and sports enthusiasts alike. The warm and welcoming atmosphere, infused with a

touch of local firehouse charm, invites patrons to unwind. While diners praise the diverse menu and top-notch
food quality, highlighting the standout burgers and homemade chicken tenders, service experiences have varied.

Despite occasional mix-ups, the attentive staff works hard to cater to larger groups and ensure a lively dining

experience. For a taste of local flavor and camaraderie, Chief's Pub is worth a visit.
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Chief's Pub Menu

Pizza
12" PIE

Main Courses

NACHOS

Drinks

BEER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Appetizer

SHRIMP TACOS

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

Main Course
BBQ PULLED PORK SLIDERS

Mexican Dishes

TACOS

Bowl

BURRITO BOWL

Sliders

"LITTLE JOE" SLIDERS

Sandwiches & Wraps

ITALIAN BEEF

$16.0

$14.0

$16.0

$14.0

$10.0

$12.0

$13.0

$14.0

Po-Boys And Sandwiches

BUILD YOUR BURGER

Hot Subs And
Sandwiches

BBQ PULLED PORK SANDWICH $14.0

Meat Choices

TRADITIONAL CHICKEN WINGS $16.0

Dips, Snacks, & Small
Plates
PRETZEL BITES $12.0

Specialty Angus Burgers
(1/2Lb.)

3 ALARM BURGER $17.0

Build Your Own Brick

Oven Pizza
16" PIE $19.0

Leaves And Bowls

THE WEDGE $14.0
Hot Sandwiches (Lunch &
Dinner)

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN WRAP $15.0
Burger

PATTY MELT $16.0

THE JOE BURGER $16.0
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Side Dishes

WISCONSIN CHEESE CURDS
BAKED POTATO

From The Grill

PORK RIBS
RIBS

Salads

SOUTHWEST SALAD

Bl © CAESAR SALAD

THE LAKE FOREST
SALAD

Wraps

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP
CHICKEN RANCH WRAP

Ingredients Used

DUCK
LETTUCE

$14.0

$14.0
$15.0

$14.0

$15.0
$15.0
$15.0

PORK MEAT

Entrées

REUBEN EGG ROLLS $14.0
PORK BELLY SLIDERS $16.0
BRUSCHETTA PLATE $17.0
PORK BELLY BITES $15.0
Sandwiches

CLUB SANDWICH

ITALIAN BEEF SLIDERS $14.0
THE REUBEN $15.0
THE "CHIEF 39;S QUOT;GRILLED $14.0
CHEESE

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN

QUESADILLAS $12.0
BURGER

PANINI

Chief's Pub

502 N Western Ave, Lake Forest
1-60045-1920, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-23:00
Tuesday 11:00-23:00
Wednesday 11:00-23:00
Thursday 11:00-01:00
Friday 11:00-01:00
Saturday 11:00-01:00
Sunday 11:00-23:00
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