



Chief's Pub Menu

https://menuweb.menu
502 N Western Ave, Lake Forest I-60045-1920, United States
+18472343444 - http://chiefspub.com/









The restaurant from Lake Forest offers **46** different **courses and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$14.6. Nestled in Lake Forest, Chief's Pub combines a casual ambiance with budget-friendly prices, making it a go-to spot for relaxed dining and sports enthusiasts alike. The warm and welcoming atmosphere, infused with a touch of local firehouse charm, invites patrons to unwind. While diners praise the diverse menu and top-notch food quality, highlighting the standout burgers and homemade chicken tenders, service experiences have varied. Despite occasional mix-ups, the attentive staff works hard to cater to larger groups and ensure a lively dining experience. For a taste of local flavor and camaraderie, Chief's Pub is worth a visit.

Chief's Pub Menu

ITALIAN BEEF

		1
	105	1
91		

\$16.0

Pizza 12" PIE	\$16.0	Po-Boys And Sandwic	hes
Main Courses	\$14.0	Hot Subs And Sandwiches	
NACHOS	\$14.0	BBQ PULLED PORK SANDWICH	\$14.0
Drinks		BBQ T GEEED T GIKK GARBWIGH	Ψ14.0
BEER		Meat Choices	
Starters & Salads		TRADITIONAL CHICKEN WINGS	\$16.0
FRENCH FRIES		Dips, Snacks, & Small Plates	
Appetizer		PRETZEL BITES	\$12.0
SHRIMP TACOS	\$16.0	TRETZEE BITES	Ψ12.0
Fish		Specialty Angus Burge	ers
GRILLED SALMON		(1/2 Lb.)	
GRILLED SALMON		3 ALARM BURGER	\$17.0
Main Course		Build Your Own Brick	
BBQ PULLED PORK SLIDERS	\$14.0	Oven Pizza	
Mexican Dishes		16" PIE	\$19.0
TACOS	\$10.0	Leaves And Bowls	
Bowl		THE WEDGE	\$14.0
BURRITO BOWL	\$12.0	Hot Sandwiches (Lunc	ch &
Sliders		Dinner)	
"LITTLE JOE" SLIDERS	\$13.0	SOUTHWEST CHICKEN WRAP	\$15.0
Sandwiches & Wraps		Burger	
ITALIAN BEEF	\$14.0	PATTY MELT	\$16.0

\$14.0

THE JOE BURGER

Chief's Pub Menu



Side D	ishes		PORK MEAT	
WISCONSIN CHEESE CURDS BAKED POTATO		\$14.0	Entrées	
			REUBEN EGG ROLLS	\$14.0
From The Grill			PORK BELLY SLIDERS	\$16.0
PORK RIBS		BRUSCHETTA PLATE	\$17.0	
RIBS			PORK BELLY BITES	\$15.0
Salads	3		Sandwiches	
	SOUTHWEST SALAD	\$14.0	CLUB SANDWICH	
	CAESAR SALAD	\$15.0	ITALIAN BEEF SLIDERS	\$14.0
	THE LAKE FOREST SALAD	\$14.0	THE REUBEN	\$15.0
			THE "CHIEF 39;S QUOT;GRILLED CHEESE	\$14.0

Wraps

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$15.0	These Types Of Dishes
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$15.0	Are Being Served
CHICKEN RANCH WRAP	\$15.0	CHICKEN

Ingredients Used

DUCK

LETTUCE

\$12.0 **QUESADILLAS**

BURGER

PANINI

Chief's Pub

502 N Western Ave, Lake Forest I-60045-1920, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-23:00 Tuesday 11:00-23:00 Wednesday 11:00-23:00 Thursday 11:00-01:00 Friday 11:00-01:00 Saturday 11:00-01:00 Sunday 11:00-23:00



Made with Menu